

MAT 182-25

Order no.06

Dated 05-06-2026

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

Petitioner files hazira.

SR is received as **Served**.

OP appeared today on 05-06-2026 with vokatnama and praying time for filing WS.

Heard. Considered.

The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **08-09-2026** for filing WS.

D/C by me

Sd/-

**Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

Sd/-

**Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**